Nation

Category: U17
Sayi: 24

Georgia
Spain
Czechia
Czechia
Romania
Ukraine
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Tirkiye
Turkiye
Tirkiye
Turkiye
Tirkiye
Turkiye
Tirkiye
Tirkiye
Tirkiye
Turkiye
Tirkiye
Turkiye
Tirkiye
Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Role

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Name Surname

Tevdore Tsiklauri
TELMO OIZ UCEDA
Adam SKARDA

Yann DUPRAZ

Valcescu Bogdan
Pidopryhora Kyrylo

Dan Garland

William Reed

Huw Maddox
MUHAMMED EMIR KURTULAN
KAYRA BARAN YILDIZ
YAGIZ EMIN GUNEY
RESUL DAG

KEREM YILDIRIM

IRFAN BERTUG KARAEFE
BATUHAN EYMEN CELIK
HARUN KARAKUS

ARDA MERIC

MUSAB DEMIRBILEK
AHMET GORKEM VAR
EGEHAN OZDEMIR
Demir Barutguoglu
Mihail Chakarov

Stiliyan Grahov

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Category

Sayi: 24
u17
u17
ui7
ui7
u17
u17
ui7
ui7
u17
u17
ui7
ui7
u17
u17
ui7
ui7
ui7
u17
ui7
ui7
ui7
u17
ui7

ui7z




